

HEG/SECTT/2020

19th May, 2020



1	BSE Limited	2	National Stock Exchange of India Limited
	P J Towers		Exchange Plaza, 5th Floor
	Dalal Street		Plot No.C/1, G Block, Bandra - Kurla Complex
	MUMBAI - 400 001.		Bandra (E),
	Scrip Code: 509631		MUMBAI - 400 051.
			Scrip Code : HEG

Sub: Disclosure under Regulation 7(2) of SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015

Dear Sir/Madam,

Please find enclosed herewith the disclosures in Form C pursuant to Regulation 7(2) read with Regulation 6(2) of the SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015 received from Shri Lakshmi Niwas Jhunjhunwala, Promoter, Smt. Mani Devi Jhunjhunwala, Member of Promoter Group and Shri Ravi Jhunjhunwala, Promoter of the Company on 19th May, 2020.

Further, also find attached Intimation under Regulation 7 read with Regulation 4(1) of SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015 as received from Shri Ravi Jhunjhunwala (Acquirer).

Kindly take the same on record.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully, For HEG Limited

Vivek Chaudhary

Company Secretary A-13263 heg.investor@lnjbhilwara.com

Encl: As above



HEG LIMITED

Corporate Office:

Bhilwara Towers, A-12, Sector-1 Noida - 201 301 (NCR-Delhi), India Tel.: +91-120-4390300 (EPABX)

Fax: +91-120-4277841

Website: www.Lnjbhilwara.com

Regd. Office:

Mandideep (Near Bhopal) Distt. Raisen - 462046

(Madhya Pradesh), India

Tel.: +91-7480-405500, 233524 to 233527

Fax: +91-7480-233522 Website: www.hegltd.com Corporate Identification No.: L23109MP1972PLC008290





Date: 19.05.2020

To, HEG Limited Mandideep (Near Bhopal), Dist.-Raisen, M.P.-462046

HEG Limited A-12, Sector-1, Noida-201 301

Subject: Disclosure under regulation 7(2) of SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading)

Regulations, 2015

Dear Sir,

Please find enclosed herewith 'Form C' disclosure under regulation 7(2) read with regulation 6(2) of SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015.

Kindly acknowledge the same.

Thanking You,

Lakshmi Niwas Jhunjhunwala (Seller)

(him)

Encl. As above

FORM C

Securities and Exchange Board of India (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015

[Regulation 7 (2) read with Regulation 6 (2)]

Name of the Company; HEG Limited ISIN of the Company; INE545A01016

nentroned in	Exchange on which the trade was	executed		21	off-market by way of Gift (Inter se transfer among immediate				
Sons as n			Number of units (contract s * lot size)	20	7				
such per	ntract, Fur	Sell	Value	19	Z.				
and other	y type of co is etc)	À.		18	₹ _N				
company	ves (Specify type Options etc)	Buy	Nominal Number Value of units (contract s * lot size)	17	Ž				
ter, Employee or Director of a listed company and other such persons as mentioned in Regulation 6(2).	in derivati	Type of Contract		16	2				
Director a Regulation	Trading	Type of Contract		5	¥ %				
	Mode of acquisitio n/	disposal (on	market/ public/ rights/ preferent ial offer / off market/ Inter-se transfer, ESOPs	14	9.05 Inter-se transfer 2020 by way of gift (Off market)				
Hon 6(2).	Date of intimatio n to	company		13	18-05-18-05-19-05- transfer 2020-2020-2020 by way of gift (Off market)				
in Regula	-		To	12	18.cs.				
mentioned	Date of allotment- advice/ acquisition of-shares/ sale of	shares specify	From	11	18.05.18.05.				
persons as	d post to lisposat		% of sharehol ding	10	N. (S. X.)				
i other such	Securities held post to acquisition/disposal		Type of No. and security (For % of eg. – Shares, sharehol Warrants, ding Convertible Debenture s	6	Equity Shares				
ompani) and			Transacti on Type se (Bay/ et Salc/ Ptedge/ Revoke/ Invoke)	×	Sel				
nateri e	ed/ Dispose		Value	7	NI				
Direction of	ies aequir		.No.	9	169775				
, combining ,	Securit		Type of security (For eg. – Shares, Warrants, Convertible Debentures etc.)	4.	Equity Shares 169775				
a ramote	prior to isposal		No. and % of share holding	7	(0.44%)				
S of Securities of	Category of Securities held prior to person aequisition/ disposal (Promoters /		Type of security (For eg. – Shares, Warrants, Convertible Debentures etc.)	3	equity Shares				
inge in notain	Category of person (Promoters /	member of Promoter	Group/ Designated Person/ KMP / Directors/ immediate relatives/	2	Promoter k				
Details of Chi			NAME PAN No. CIN / DIN & address of promoter/ member of Promoter Group/ Designated Person/Employee/ Director with confact nos.		Jackshuni Niwas Jhunihunwala PAN: AADPJ8828J Address: 63, Friends Colony (East), New Dethi-110025 Na				

Note: In case of Options, nominal value shall be calculated based on Premium plus strike price of options

Date: | 9⁴b. Place: New Delhi

Name & Signature: LAKSHMI NIWAS JHUNJIRUNWALA Promoter

Designation

Date: 19.05.2020

To, HEG Limited Mandideep (Near Bhopal), Dist.-Raisen, M.P.-462046

HEG Limited A-12, Sector-1, Noida-201 301

Subject: Disclosure under regulation 7(2) of SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading)

Regulations, 2015

Dear Sir,

Please find enclosed herewith 'Form C' disclosure under regulation 7(2) read with regulation 6(2) of SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015.

Kindly acknowledge the same.

Thanking You,

Mani Devi Jhunjhunwala

(Seller)

Encl. As above

FORM C

Securities and Exchange Board of India (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015

[Regulation 7 (2) read with Regulation 6 (2)]

Name of the Company: HEG Limited ISIN of the Company: 1NE545A01016

NAME PAN No. CIN / DIN & address of promoter / member of Promoter Group / Designated Person/Employee / Director with contact nos.	Category of person (Promoters / member of	Securities hel	d prior to	er, Employee or Director of a listed company a Securities aequired/ Disposed				Securities held post to		Date of allotment- advice/ acquisition of shares/ sale of		Date of intimation to	Mode of	Details of trading in derivatives of the company by Director of a listed company and other such pe Regulation 6(2). Trading in derivatives (Specify type of contract, Fu Options etc) Type of Contract Buy Se				ersons as utures or		
	Promoter Group/ Designated Person/ KMP/ Directors/ immediate relatives/ others etc.)	Type of security (For eg. – Shares, Warrants, Convertible Debentures etc.)	No. and % of share holding	Type of security (For eg. – Shares, Warrants, Convertible Debentures etc.)	No.	Value	Transacti on Type (Buy/ Sale/ Pledge/- Revoke/ Invoke)	Type of security (For eg. – Shares, Warrants, Convertible Debenture's etc.)	No. and % of sharehol ding	From	То		(on market/ public/ rights/ preferent ial offer / off market/ Inter-se transfer, ESOPs etc.)	Contact	specificati ons	Nominal Value	Number of units (contract s * lot size)	Nominal Value	Number of units (contract s * lot size)	
1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	11	12	13	14	15	16	17	18	19	20	21
Mani Devi Jhunjhunwala PAN: AAGPJ4153M Address: 63, Friends Colony (East), New Delhi-110025 Contact No 011-41628890	Member of Promoter Group	Equity Shares	97621 (0.25%)	Equity Shares	97621	NIL	Sell	Equity Shares	Nil (NA)	18.05	18.05	19 05 2020	Inter-se transfer by way of gift (Off market)	N. A.	N. A.	NIL	N.A	NIL	N.A	off-market by way of Gift (Inter se transfer among immediate relatives)

Note: In case of Options, nominal value shall be calculated based on Premium plus strike price of options.

Date: 19 May, 2020 Place: New Delhi Man, Den Shuthow La Name & Signature: MANI BET I HILL JIIUNWALA

Designation Member of Promoter Group

Date: 19.05.2020

To, HEG Limited Mandideep (Near Bhopal), Dist.-Raisen, M.P.-462046

HEG Limited A-12, Sector-1, Noida-201 301

Subject: Disclosure under regulation 7(2) of SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015

Dear Sir,

Please find enclosed herewith 'Form C' disclosure under regulation 7(2) read with regulation 6(2) of SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015.

Kindly acknowledge the same.

Thanking You,

Ravi Jhunjhunwala

(Acquirer)

Encl. As above

FORM C

Securities and Exchange Board of India (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015

[Regulation 7 (2) read with Regulation 6 (2)]

Name of the Company: HEG Limited ISIN of the Company: INE545A01016

Date: 19 May, 2020 Place: New Delhi

	Details of change in holding of Securities of Promoter, Employee or Director of a listed company and other such persons as mentioned in Regulation 6(2).														Details of trading in derivatives of the company by Promoter, Employee or Director of a listed company and other such persons as mentioned in Regulation 6(2).							
DIN & address of promoter/ member of	person of (Promoters / member of Promoter Group/	on acquisition/ dispe oters /		Securities acquired/ Disposed			Securities held post to acquisition/ disposal		Date of allotment—Date of advice/ acquisition intimation of shares/ sale-of—n to		intimatio n to	n /	Options etc)						Exchange on which the trade was			
Promoter Group/ Designated										shares specify		company	(on	Contact	Contract specificati	Buy		Sell		executed		
Person/Employee/ Director with contact nos.		Type of security (For eg. – Shares, Warrants, Convertible Debentures etc.)	No. and % of share holding	security (For eg Shares,	No.	Value	Transact ion Type (Buy/ Sale/- Pledge/- Revoke/- Invoke)	Type of security (For eg. – Shares, Warrants, Convertible Debentures etc.)	No. and % of sharehol ding	From	То		market/ public/ rights/ preferent ial offer / off market/ Inter-se transfer, ESOPs etc.)		ons	Nominal Value	Number of units (contract s * lot size)	Nominal Value	Number of units (contract s * lot size)			
1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	11	- 12	13	14	15	16	17	18	19	20	21		
Ravi Jhunjhunwala PAN: AAGPJ0739D Address: 63, Friends Colony (East), New Delhi-110025 Contact No 011-41628890	Promoter	Equity Shares	128517 (0.33%)	Equity Shares	267396	NIL	Buy	Equity Shares	395913 (1.03%)	18·05 2020	18.05.	19.05.	Inter-se transfer by way of gift (Off market)	N. A.	N. A.	NIL	N.A	NIL	N.A	off-market by way of Gift (Inter se transfer among immediate relatives)		

Note In case of Options, nominal value shall be calculated based on Premium plus strike price of options.

Name & Signature: RAVI JHUNJHUNWALA

Designation Promoter

To
The Company Secretary
HEG Limited
A-12, Sector-1,
Noida-201 301

Subject: Intimation under Regulation 7 read with Regulation 4(1) of SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015 as amended.

This is with reference to the captioned subject, I being promoter of HEG Limited and in compliance with Regulation 4(1) of SEBI (PIT) Regulations, 2015, would like to inform you that I have acquired 2,67,396 equity shares of HEG Limited by way of inter se transfer from my immediate relative(s) by way of gift. After the said acquisition my individual shareholding constitutes in aggregate 3,95,913 equity shares representing 1.03% of the total voting share capital of HEG Limited.

I am also enclosing herewith copy of disclosure(s) as required under Regulation 29(2) of SEBI (SAST) Regulations, 2011 along with disclosures in "Form C" as required to be filed in terms of Regulation 7 of SEBI (PIT) Regulations, 2015 as amended.

You are requested to take on record the same and needful action at your end.

Thanking you

(Ravi Jhunjhunwala)

Date: 18 May, 2020 Place: New Delhi